

YRC Freight Albuquerque Professional Driving Team Sets Company Safety Record

15 Million Mile Accident- and Injury-Free Streak Began in January 2013

OVERLAND PARK, Kan., Sept. 3, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- YRC Freight announced that the company held an employee safety ceremony for its Albuquerque, N.M. driving team today to celebrate 15 million consecutive accident- and injury-free miles, a company record. The accident- and injury-free streak began in January 2013 and has been accomplished by all 85 members of the Albuquerque professional driving team.

"Having 85 drivers work together to achieve 15 million consecutive accident- and injury-free miles is a testament to the professionalism of the Albuquerque team. It is a real honor to be in Albuquerque with the drivers today so that we can personally pay tribute to their achievement," said YRC Freight President Darren Hawkins. "The YRC Freight Albuquerque driving team's safety record is evidence of what a team can do when collectively focused not only on their own safety, but also on the safety of others."

At the safety celebration held today, the company unveiled a specially designed trailer saluting the drivers' achievement and will provide each driver with a diecast replica of the equipment. Loaded on the trailer for its first delivery are 85 new child car safety seats. One new child car safety seat is being donated in the name of each member of the YRC Freight Albuquerque driving team who has contributed to the safety milestone. The New Mexico State Transportation Police will distribute the donation to families in need of a new child safety seat.

American Trucking Associations Chairman Phil Byrd spoke at today's event and representatives from the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration and New Mexico Transportation Police also were in attendance.

About YRC Freight

YRC Freight, a leading transporter of industrial, commercial and retail goods, specializes in less-than-truckload (LTL) shipping solutions for businesses. Based in Overland Park, Kan., YRC Freight provides comprehensive North American coverage and offers a broad portfolio of LTL services to bring flexibility and reliability to customers' supply chains. For more information, visit www.vrcfreight.com.

Follow YRC Freight on Twitter: https://twitter.com/YRCFreightLTL

About YRC Worldwide

YRC Worldwide Inc. (Nasdaq:YRCW), headquartered in Overland Park, Kan., is the holding company for a portfolio of successful companies including YRC Freight, YRC Reimer, Holland, <a href="Reddaway, and New Penn. YRC Worldwide has one of the largest, most comprehensive less-than-truckload (LTL) networks in North America with local, regional, national and international capabilities. Through its team of experienced service professionals, YRC Worldwide offers industry-leading expertise in heavyweight shipments and flexible supply chain solutions, ensuring customers can ship industrial, commercial and retail goods with confidence. Please visit www.yrcw.com for more information.

CONTACT: Media Contact:

Suzanne Dawson

LAK Public Relations, Inc.

212-329-1420

sdawson@lakpr.com



Source: YRC Worldwide Inc.; YRC Freight

News Provided by Acquire Media